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Product family benefits

e Reliable manufacturer

Reliable products

Good illumination of the road

Suitable for the most common motorcycle headlights
Affordable

Product family features

¢ Designed specifically for motorcycles

¢ Vibration-resistant

e ECE certified lamps

e Broad product range

¢ Good quality thanks to German technology

Areas of application
e Headlight
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Product information

Application (Category and Product specific)

Halogen headlight
lamp

Electrical data

Power input 62 W
Test voltage 13.2V
Nominal wattage 55.00 W
Nominal voltage 120V
Photometrical data

Color temperature 3200 K
Luminous flux 1350 lm
Luminous flux tolerance +10 %
Dimensions & weight

Product weight 2256 g
Length 67.0 mm
Diameter 12.0 mm
Lifespan

Lifespan Tc 580 h
Lifespan B3 350 h
Additional product data

Base (standard designation) PGJ19-2
Capabilities

Technology Halogen lamp

Certificates & standards

ECE category H11

Logistical data

Order reference N711

Environmental information

Date of Declaration 06-03-2024

Primary Article Identifier 4008321842244 |
4052899301412 |
4052899451636 |
4052899995536 |
4055462241252 |
4055462246226 |
5011274071103 |
4055462301833 |
4055462201782

Candidate List Substance 1

No declarable
substances contained

Declaration No. in SCIP database

In work

Packaging Information

Packaging description EAN

Packaging type Amount of

NEOLUX article
N711-01B 4052899301412 1
N711 4052899451636  Folding box 1
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